

HONORING THE NINE SAN DIEGO COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPUTIES LOST IN THE LINE OF DUTY

PARTNERSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

MONDAY, AUGUST 26, 2024 THE HAVENS COUNTRY CLUB WWW.DSASD.ORG/GOLF

PARTNERSHIP OPPORTUNITIES



PRESENTING SPONSORSHIP \$10,000

Company listed as official event presenter on all marketing & publicity channels, plus:

EXCLUSIVE RECOGNITION AT DEPUTY MEMORIAL HOLE OF YOUR CHOOSING [SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PAGE FEATURING FALLEN DEPUTY PROFILES] GOLF FOURSOME WITH AWARDS BANQUET INCLUDED PROMINENT RECOGNITION ON SPONSOR BOARD PROMINENT RECOGNITION IN DSA SILVER STAR PUBLICATION TENT & TABLE ON COURSE AND AT AWARDS BANQUET OPPORTUNITY TO INCLUDE LOGO ITEMS IN GOLFER GOODY BAGS PROMINENT RECOGNITION IN PROGRAM GUIDE VERBAL RECOGNITION DURING AWARDS BANQUET PROGRAM

> SAN DIEGO COUNTY DEPUTY SHERIFFS' FOUNDATION TAX ID: 20-2030006 13881 DANIELSON STREET, POWAY, CA 92064 INFO@DSASD.ORG // (858) 486-9009 WWW.DSASD.ORG/FOUNDATION

PARTNERSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

MEMORIAL SPONSORSHIP \$3,500

RECOGNITION AT DEPUTY MEMORIAL HOLE OF YOUR CHOOSING GOLF TWOSOME & 2 SEATS TO AWARDS BANQUET PROMINENT RECOGNITION ON SPONSOR BOARD PROMINENT RECOGNITION IN DSA *SILVER STAR* PUBLICATION TENT & TABLE ON COURSE AND AT AWARDS BANQUET OPPORTUNITY TO INCLUDE LOGO ITEMS IN GOLFER GOODY BAGS PROMINENT RECOGNITION IN PROGRAM GUIDE VERBAL RECOGNITION DURING AWARDS BANQUET PROGRAM



DEPUTY ANDREW KRISS END OF WATCH: MAY 25, 1864



DEPUTY WILL WARD END OF WATCH: NOVEMBER 27, 1899



DEPUTY THOMAS A. FAY END OF WATCH: MAY 17, 1919





DEPUTY DONN G. WITT END OF WATCH: SEPTEMBER 25, 1983 DEPUTY KELLY ANN BAZER END OF WATCH: JANUARY 13, 1986



DEPUTY LONNY BREWER END OF WATCH: DECEMBER 5, 1987



DEPUTY THEODORE BECKMANN JR. END OF WATCH: FEBRUARY 8, 1989



DEPUTY PATRICK COYLE END OF WATCH: FEBRUARY 16, 1997



DEPUTY KEN COLLIER END OF WATCH: FEBRUARY 28, 2010

YOUR SPONSORSHIP OF A MEMORIAL HOLE HONORS THE LIFE & LEGACY OF A TRUE HERO. WE INVITE YOU TO SELECT THE FALLEN DEPUTY FOR WHICH YOUR GENEROUS DONATION WILL BE MADE IN MEMORY.

PARTNERSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

CORPORATE SPONSORSHIP

\$2,500

2 SEATS TO AWARDS BANQUET RECOGNITION AT 1 HOLE & 1 TEE ON COURSE RECOGNITION ON SPONSOR BOARD RECOGNITION IN DSA *SILVER STAR* PUBLICATION TENT & TABLE ON COURSE OR AT AWARDS BANQUET COMPANY RECOGNITION IN PROGRAM GUIDE

EAGLE SPONSORSHIP

\$1,000

RECOGNITION AT 1 HOLE OR TEE ON COURSE RECOGNITION ON SPONSOR BOARD RECOGNITION IN DSA *SILVER STAR* PUBLICATION COMPANY RECOGNITION IN PROGRAM GUIDE

BIRDIE SPONSORSHIP

\$500

RECOGNITION ON SPONSOR BOARD RECOGNITION IN DSA SILVER STAR PUBLICATION COMPANY RECOGNITION IN PROGRAM GUIDE

PARTNERSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Thank you for considering a partnership with the San Diego County Deputy Sheriffs' Foundation at the Memorial Golf Tournament.

The San Diego County Deputy Sheriffs' Foundation is a 501(c)3 charitable organization that provides relief and support to San Diego County deputy sheriffs and the communities they serve.

The Deputy Sheriffs' Memorial Golf Tournament honors the memory of the ten deputies tragically lost in the line of duty since the San Diego Sheriff's Department's inception in 1850.

Our corporate partners play a key role in our Foundation's mission to not only preserve the memory of our fallen, but also to provide support to wounded deputies, offer deputy wellness services, and strengthen the communities our deputies serve.

Our staff will work closely with you and your organization to tailor a sponsorship package that creatively meets your specific goals. Thank you for your consideration.

SAN DIEGO COUNTY DEPUTY SHERIFFS' FOUNDATION TAX ID: 20-2030006 13881 DANIELSON STREET, POWAY, CA 92064 INFO@DSASD.ORG // (858) 486-9009 WWW.DSASD.ORG/FOUNDATION

PARTNERSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Sponsorship Form

First Name:
Last Name:
Phone:
Email:
Company Name:
Please email your company logo to mperry@dsasd.org
 Presenting Sponsorship - \$10,000 Memorial Sponsorship - \$3,500 Corporate Sponsorship - \$2,500 Eagle Sponsorship - \$1000 Birdie Sponsorship - \$500 Payment Pay by check (Enclosed)
Payable to: SAN DIEGO COUNTY DEPUTY SHERIFF'S FOUNDATION Mail to: 13881 DANIELSON ST POWAY, CA 92064
Charge my card Card type:
Name on card:
Card # Exp Date: CVC:
Billing Address: